Kukurudz Bohdan Ivanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position IBAHO-®PAHKIBCbKW ANENALLIWHWUWA CYA, Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.98
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 71221.32 exceeds USD 50000

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration

for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15520
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15520
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/fa544a1d-a37f-4d80-9b7b-af88c0e9372f
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kukurudz Svitlana Mykhailivna wife
Kukurudz Oksana Bohdanivna daughter
Kukurudz Uliana Bohdanivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13790
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13790
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13790
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13790
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13791
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13791
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13791
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13791
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13792
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13792
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13792
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13792

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

¢

IBAHO-PpaHKIBCbKMNN
anenauinHum cya, Cyons

IBAHO-PpPaHKIBCbKUN
anensauinHunm cyn, Cynns

AnensuinHun cyn IBaHo-
dpaHKiBCcbKoi obnacTi, Cynasn

Ivano-Frankivsk oblast (region)
Court of Appeal, Judge

Ivano-Frankivsk oblast (region)
Court of Appeal, Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Ivano-Frankivsk oblast
(region) Court of Appeal

General Court of Appeal , udge
of the lvano-Frankivsk oblast
(region) Court of Appeal

79 384,16

31 564,64

13 709,39

12 338,94

11 050,41

15 942,21

29 088,44

22

441,64

2 795,90

2 124,61

2 734,46

2 363,14

3 420,07

5 610,02


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a2bfcf8b-4061-46cc-84a2-a8c52983f742
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd366723-93d3-4365-9ae1-eecd045ef269
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b03fcd8e-d099-4043-bfa4-f2275acdf426
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_57afd2d8-dc3d-400d-9acf-e2ef18587c81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d3ae86f-a4b3-4c9a-9f96-cd90d06c804c
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_43_20
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/5375

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

650
000,00

340
000,00

220
000,00

120
000,00

9
000,00

4
000,00

8
000,00

2
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a2bfcf8b-4061-46cc-84a2-a8c52983f742
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a2bfcf8b-4061-46cc-84a2-a8c52983f742
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a2bfcf8b-4061-46cc-84a2-a8c52983f742
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd366723-93d3-4365-9ae1-eecd045ef269
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd366723-93d3-4365-9ae1-eecd045ef269
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd366723-93d3-4365-9ae1-eecd045ef269
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b03fcd8e-d099-4043-bfa4-f2275acdf426
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b03fcd8e-d099-4043-bfa4-f2275acdf426
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b03fcd8e-d099-4043-bfa4-f2275acdf426
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_57afd2d8-dc3d-400d-9acf-e2ef18587c81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_57afd2d8-dc3d-400d-9acf-e2ef18587c81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_57afd2d8-dc3d-400d-9acf-e2ef18587c81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d3ae86f-a4b3-4c9a-9f96-cd90d06c804c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d3ae86f-a4b3-4c9a-9f96-cd90d06c804c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d3ae86f-a4b3-4c9a-9f96-cd90d06c804c

2014 Deposits

2013 Deposits

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
2013 UAH —
R


http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_43_20
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/5375
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a2bfcf8b-4061-46cc-84a2-a8c52983f742
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd366723-93d3-4365-9ae1-eecd045ef269
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b03fcd8e-d099-4043-bfa4-f2275acdf426
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_57afd2d8-dc3d-400d-9acf-e2ef18587c81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d3ae86f-a4b3-4c9a-9f96-cd90d06c804c
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_43_20
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/5375

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 0,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a2bfcf8b-4061-46cc-84a2-a8c52983f742
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd366723-93d3-4365-9ae1-eecd045ef269
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b03fcd8e-d099-4043-bfa4-f2275acdf426
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_57afd2d8-dc3d-400d-9acf-e2ef18587c81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d3ae86f-a4b3-4c9a-9f96-cd90d06c804c
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_43_20
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/5375

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

1637.0 sq.

1637.0 sq.

1637.0 sq.

1637.0 sq.

1637.0 sq.

1650.0 sq.

1650.0 sq.

238.0 sq

238.0 sq

238.0 sq

238.0 sq

238.0 sq

237.8 sq

237.8 sq

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

87.7sq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a2bfcf8b-4061-46cc-84a2-a8c52983f742
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd366723-93d3-4365-9ae1-eecd045ef269
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b03fcd8e-d099-4043-bfa4-f2275acdf426
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_57afd2d8-dc3d-400d-9acf-e2ef18587c81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d3ae86f-a4b3-4c9a-9f96-cd90d06c804c
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_43_20
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/5375

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

Chevrolet Niva-21230 GLS
2006

Subaru Outback 2006
Chevrolet Niva-21230 GLS
2006

Subaru Outback 2006
Chevrolet Niva-21230 GLS
2006

Subaru Outback 2006
Chevrolet Niva-21230 GLS
2006

Chevrolet Niva-21230 GLS
2006

BA3 LLleBpone-Huea 1.6 n
2006

Hwuea 2006


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a2bfcf8b-4061-46cc-84a2-a8c52983f742
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd366723-93d3-4365-9ae1-eecd045ef269
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b03fcd8e-d099-4043-bfa4-f2275acdf426
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_57afd2d8-dc3d-400d-9acf-e2ef18587c81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d3ae86f-a4b3-4c9a-9f96-cd90d06c804c
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_43_20
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/5375

CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 — IBAHO-®PAHKIBCbKUN
ANENSALIVHUNA CYA, judge

Sept. 12, 2003 — till Sept. 28, 2018 Ivano-Frankivsk oblast (region)
Court of Appeal, Judge of the
Ivano-Frankivsk oblast (region) Court
of Appeal

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15520
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15520
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1530
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1530
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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